Clty

aby

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE

NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING
DATE: WEDNESDAY, 2019 JANUARY 16
TIME: 6:00 P.M.
PLACE: Council Chamber, Burnaby City Hall
AGENDA
1. CALL TO ORDER
2, MINUTES
a) Minutes of the Open meeting of the Public Safety Committee held on
2018 November 06
3. DELEGATION
a) Jaclyn Kirby
Re: Traffic Calming Measures around Taylor Park Elementary School
Speaker: Jaclyn Kirby, PAC Chair, Taylor Park Elementary School
4. CORRESPONDENCE
a) Correspondence from Union of BC Municipalities
Re: 2017 Emergency Social Services Payment
b) Correspondence from Anna Di Lorenzo
Re: Willingdon Heights Traffic Safety Concerns
c) Correspondence from Fanny Kwok
Re: Request for Flashing Crossing Road Signal at Dawson Avenue
and Alpha Avenue
d) Correspondence from Martin Kendell
Re: Traffic Concerns for 4100 Block of Dawson Street
e) Memorandum from the Officer in Charge

Re: Update for Request for Pedestrian Sign on Byrne Road and
Marine Way

PAGE

12

14

15

17

18

20



Public Safety Committee — Agenda -2-

Wednesday, 2019 January 16

10.

f)

Memorandum from the Officer in Charge

Re: Update on Community Events

g) Memorandum from the Officer in Charge
Re: Willard Park

h) Memorandum from the Director Engineering
Re: Brentlawn Drive Traffic Congestion

REPORT

a) Report from the Director Engineering
Re: 2019 Local Area Service Program for Speed Humps

MONTHLY REPORTS

a) District #1

b) District #2 - no submission

C) District #3 - November 2018

d) District #4 - November 2018

e) RCMP - October/November 2018

f)

Fire Department - November/December 2018

TABLED MATTER

a)

Report from the Director Engineering

Re: Brentlawn Drive Traffic Congestion
(Tabled 2018 November 06)

NEW BUSINESS

INQUIRIES

ADJOURNMENT

22

23

25
x-ref 7(A)

28

ON TABLE

38
39
40

60

76
x-ref 4(H)



