

Marine Way

DATE:

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE

NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

WEDNESDAY, 2019 JANUARY 16

TIME:		6:00 P.M.		
PLACE:		Council Chamber, Burnaby City Hall		
		<u>A G E N D A</u>		
1.	CAL	L TO ORDER	PAGE	
2.	MINUTES			
	a)	Minutes of the Open meeting of the Public Safety Committee held on 2018 November 06	1	
3.	<u>DEL</u>	<u>EGATION</u>		
	a)	Jaclyn Kirby Re: Traffic Calming Measures around Taylor Park Elementary School Speaker: Jaclyn Kirby, PAC Chair, Taylor Park Elementary School	12	
4.	COR	RESPONDENCE		
	a)	Correspondence from Union of BC Municipalities Re: 2017 Emergency Social Services Payment	14	
	b)	Correspondence from Anna Di Lorenzo Re: Willingdon Heights Traffic Safety Concerns	15	
	c)	Correspondence from Fanny Kwok Re: Request for Flashing Crossing Road Signal at Dawson Avenue and Alpha Avenue	17	
	d)	Correspondence from Martin Kendell Re: Traffic Concerns for 4100 Block of Dawson Street	18	
	e)	Memorandum from the Officer in Charge Re: Update for Request for Pedestrian Sign on Byrne Road and	20	

10.

ADJOURNMENT

	f)	Memorandum from the Officer in Charge Re: Update on Community Events	22		
	g)	Memorandum from the Officer in Charge Re: Willard Park	23		
	h)	Memorandum from the Director Engineering Re: Brentlawn Drive Traffic Congestion	25 x-ref 7(A)		
5.	REP	<u>PORT</u>			
	a)	Report from the Director Engineering Re: 2019 Local Area Service Program for Speed Humps	28		
6.	MON	ONTHLY REPORTS			
	a)	District #1	ON TABLE		
	b)	District #2 - no submission			
	c)	District #3 - November 2018	38		
	d)	District #4 - November 2018	39		
	e)	RCMP - October/November 2018	40		
	f)	Fire Department - November/December 2018	60		
7.	TAB	LED MATTER			
	a)	Report from the Director Engineering Re: Brentlawn Drive Traffic Congestion (Tabled 2018 November 06)	76 x-ref 4(H)		
8.	NEW	BUSINESS			
9.	<u>INQUIRIES</u>				